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  LINN COUNY ROAD DEPARTMENT ─ PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
 
PROJECT:   Old Salem Road Sidewalk Connectivity 
 
BID OPENING:      February 25, 2020 at approximately 9:35 a.m. 
 

 
SET NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE NO. 

 
FAX NO. 

 

DATE SENT 

 

E‐MAIL ADDRESS 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#1 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#2  

1  Chuck Knoll  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  1/31/2020  cknoll@co.linn.or.us     

2  Daineal Malone  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  1/31/2020  daineal.malone@co.linn.or.us     

3  Dan Leard  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  1/31/2020  dleard@co.linn.or.us     

4  Scott MacLean  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  1/31/2020  smaclean@co.linn.or.us     

5  Amanda Higgins  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  1/31/2020  amanda.higgins@co.linn.or.us     

Website                 

  Contractor Plan Center 

Brie Kidwell 

5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR  97222 

503‐650‐0148    1/31/20  brie@contractorplancenter.com     

  Eugene Sand Construction Inc. 
Chris Spellman 

PO Box 1067 
Eugene, OR   

541‐465‐3463  541‐683‐5798  1/31/20  christopher.spellman@rbmaterials.com     

  Salem Contractors Exchange 
Lori Cooley 

2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, OR  97302 

503‐362‐7957    1/31/20  lori@sceonline.org     

  Eugene Builders Exchange 
Jeremy Moritz 

2460 West 11th Ave. 
Eugene, OR  97402 

541‐484‐5331  541‐484‐5884  2/4/20  projects@ebe.org     

  Brown Contracting, Inc. 
Sean Emrick 

PO Box 26439 
Eugene, OR  97402 

541‐338‐9345  541‐338‐9346  2/5/20  sean@browncontracting.net     

  Emery & Sons Construction 
Group, LLC 
Lance Greaves 

PO Box 13069 
Salem, OR  97309 

503‐588‐7576    2/10/20   
bids@emeryandsons.com 

   

  North Santiam Paving Co. 
Pete Sipos 

PO Box 516 
Stayton, OR  97383 

503‐769‐3436  503‐769‐7358  2/18/20  quotes@nspor.com     
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ADDRESS 
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FAX NO. 
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#1 

REVISIONS/ 
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#2  

  D&D Concrete and Utilities 
Inc. 
Don Nienke 

8319 S Gribble Rd 
Canby, OR 97013 

503‐266‐5229    2/24/19  office@ddcui.com     

                 

                 

               

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 
 


